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Austauschvorlage 

 

 

Anlage zur Vorlagen-Nr. OB-018/19                  Stand: 09.12.2019 

 

Benennung  

der Mitglieder des Seniorenbeirates                                                                                  

der Stadt Cottbus/Chóśebuz 

 

 

Nr. 

 

Vorname, Name 

  

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

 

Herr Gottfried Schierack  

Herr Hans-Joachim Nagel 

Herr Dr. Christian Kundisch 

Herr Dr. Horst-Dieter Tommack 

Frau Petra Thiemann 

Herr Peter Friedrich 

Frau Beate Dingler 

Frau Anita Bartusch 

Frau Christine Habers  

Frau Ursel Gieszinger 

Herr Joachim Rohde 

Herr Jürgen Grützner 

Frau Irene Göbel 

Herr Dieter Stäber 

Herr Eberhardt Karwinski von Karwin 

 


